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

Mandy Gardner + (601) 946-4941

* 3,720 sf, 5 br /4 ba, plus office

« Upstairs children’s den

« Upstairs study

* Wet bar

« Qutdoor kitchen with fireplace

« Patio, 3 car garage

« Neighborhood amenities

« Owner / Agent, mandygardnerhomesllc@gmail.com
« $869,900

4 480 WHITTINGTON CIRCLE
WHITTINGTON

LUKE HOMES

Mandy Gardner + (601) 946-4941

e 3,770 sf, 5 br /4 ba, plus office

¢ Upstairs children’s den

¢ Upstairs study

* Wet bar

¢ Outdoor kitchen with fireplace

« Patio, 3 car garage

« Neighborhood amenities

« Owner / Agent, mandygardnerhomesllc@gmail.com
+ $879,900

5 WHITTINGTON CIRCLE
WHITTINGTON

LUXE HOMES

Jade Reese « (601) 454-0870

¢ 2,890sf,4br/4.5ba

« Higher end appliances

« Luxury countertops

« Spa master bath

« Detailed fireplaces

* Wood throughout home

« Melissa Reese, Prestige Realty,
(601) 573-6317, (601) 427-5101

« $740,000

8 2024 Fall Parade of Homes

Hillary Christon Reese « (601) 291-9285

* 3,6005sf,5br/4.5ba

 Higher end appliances

¢ Luxury countertops

» Spa master bath

» Wood throughout home

* The Chandler Group, (601) 201-4492
+ $885,000



6 457 WHITTINGTON CIRCLE
WHITTINGTON

7 418 WHITTINGTON CIRCLE
WHITTINGTON

LUKE HOMES DUNGAN CONSTRUCTION

Hillary Christon Reese « (601) 291-9285 Jonathan Dungan « (662) 582-1825

e 3415sf,5br/4.5 ba e 3,723 sf,4br/3.5ba

« Higher end appliances « Designed with style and functionality

« Luxury countertops « Formal dining, living, keeping, breakfast nook
« Spa master bath ¢ Office with built-in desk, shelves w/storage

« Wood throughout home ¢ Hidden walk-in pantry in kitchen

« The Asher Group, (601) 715-7258 « Upstairs 2 rooms w /Jack & Jill bath

« $842,000 « Large upstairs landing with storage

« Stainless appliances, quartz counters, wet bar w / fridge
« Tina Dungan, Taylor Realty Group,

(662) 582-8145, (601) 613-9100
» $868,000

BEGIN WITH

Ouality bu1lders

FIND‘IB

T?DAYa &5 ‘

MISSISSIPPI HOUSING INSTITUTE

Start your search today @ cpbms.com

2024 Fall Parade of Homes 9



8 125 WATER STREET 9 101 PARISH STREET
THE TOWN OF LOST RABBIT THE TOWN OF LOST RABBIT
ma— . - _—

INISEMAN HOME BUILDERS | BOND PROPERTIES

Chris Wiseman « (601) 502-5168 Chris Bond, CPB + (601) 672-7582

* 2,990 sf,4 br /4.5 ba, open floor plan ¢ 3,313,5br/4.5 ba, 3 car garage

« Each bedroom has own attached bathroom « Corner lot

 1st floor - primary suite, guest bedroom ¢ Upstairs - 1 full ba, 1 Jack & Jill

* 2nd floor - 2 guest bedrooms & bathrooms ¢ Quartz counters, backsplash in kitchen

« Beautiful kitchen w / walk-in pantry « Thermador appliance package

« Covered porch, wood burning fp, outdoor kitchen  Built-in gas grill, covered side porch

« Jessie Haley, Haley Properties, LLC, (601) 559-5354 « Easy walk to Marina, General Store, and the Rabbit Hole
« $719900 (cocktail bar and restaurant)

« Elizabeth R. Smith, Nix-Tann & Associates, Inc.,
(601) 506-4608
« $812,000

’giseclahzm_ggn 'Rare OTIB'I"I& &_BnEF Hatéﬁ‘ n
Brick - Anbztectam! Block Natgm] & Cub‘ured Sto‘ne . &d“aar/ Outdoar Fﬂlaw 3

—— o - Tl
& -p—,_' ity f ¥ b _.\;

601-366- 8463 | www.OldSouthBuckandSupply.com




10 110 BRASHEAR STREET
THE TOWN OF LOST RABBIT

BOND PROPERTIES

e W

Built for Life

Chris Bond, CPB + (601) 672-7582

¢ 2,059,3br/2.5ba

« Side porch with gas fireplace

« Large island w/ overhang for extra seating

« Wet bar with wine fridge, Thermador range

¢ Leathered granite

« Master br has coffee bar & beverage center

« Elizabeth R. Smith, Nix-Tann & Associates, Inc.,
(601) 506-4608

o $525,045

D.R. HORTON, INC.

(601) 440-2663

e 2,495 sf,4 br /3.5 ba, golf course views

¢ Built with Smart Home Technology

¢ Granite counters, Deako light switches

« Soft close cabinets & drawers

* Wood shelving

¢ Tray ceilings in family room & primary bedroom
¢ Covered patio

e $389,900

built. in he
FirstBankMs.com

Contact our lending department today!
all Bill Bethany - (601} 982-1750

_all Andrew

2024 Fall Parade of Homes 11



1 2 128 WILLOW WAY
WILD OAK

1 3 410 BUTTERNUT DRIVE
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